Roller Mills
■ H IGH PERFORM ANCES   ■ LOW COST M AI NTENANCE   ■ M AXIMUM SAFETY
The CPM ROSKAMP Roller Mill has established a strong market position as a machine
for the production of mash feed with an extraordinary good structure.
The rugged construction guarantees maximum performance around the clock.
THE CPM ADVANTAGE
Efficient
Since 1883

Roll
Pairs
Roll ø
(inch)
Roll length
(inch)
Roll ø
(mm)
Roll Length
(mm)
P (kW)
1500 rpm
Maize
1200
A B C
900 SP900-12 1 9 12 229 305 5,5 2,9 889 1178 1486
SP900-18 1 9 18 229 457 7,5 4,3 889 1330 1486
SP999-24 1 9 24 229 610 11 5,7 889 1483 1486
SP999-30 1 9 30 229 762 15 7,1 889 1635 1486
SP999-36 1 9 36 229 914 18 8,0 889 1788 1486
RM 1200 SPRM1200-24 1 12 24 305 610 22 9,2 1143 1829 2159
SPRM1200-30 1 12 30 305 762 30 12,0 1143 1981 2159
SPRM1200-36 1 12 36 305 914 37 14,0 1143 2133 2159
X 1200 SPX1200-52 1 12 52 305 1321 37 20,0 1168 2832 2235
900 DP900-12 2 9 12 229 305 11 6,4 1270 1178 1638
DP900-18 2 9 18 229 457 15 8,4 1270 1330 1638
DP999-24 2 9 24 229 610 22 12,6 1270 1483 1638
DP999-30 2 9 30 229 762 30 16,8 1270 1635 1638
DP999-36 2 9 36 229 914 37 19,6 1270 1788 1638
RM 1200 DPRM1200-24 2 12 24 305 610 45 25,0 1778 1829 2159
DPRM1200-30 2 12 30 305 762 55 30,0 1778 1981 2159
DPRM1200-36 2 12 36 305 914 75 39,0 1778 2133 2159
X 1200 DPX1200-52 2 12 52 305 1321 75 53,0 1778 2832 2235
900 TP900-12 3 9 12 229 305 5,5+11 8,3 1651 1178 1638
TP900-18 3 9 18 229 457 7,5+11 9,3 1651 1330 1638
TP999-24 3 9 24 229 610 11+22 16,0 1651 1483 1638
TP999-30 3 9 30 229 762 15+30 22,0 1651 1635 1638
TP999-36 3 9 36 229 914 18+37 27,0 1651 1788 1638
RM 1200 TPRM1200-24 3 12 24 305 610 22+45 32,0 2473 1829 2159
TPRM1200-30 3 12 30 305 762 30+55 39,0 2473 1981 2159
TPRM1200-36 3 12 36 305 914 37+75 47,0 2473 2133 2159
X 1200 TPX1200-52 3 12 52 305 1321 37+75 68,0 2388 2832 2235